Technical Submittal - UCLH P5 33695
© Mace Ltd Classification & Handling Status: Restricted / Confidential / Unrestricted  delete as appropriate
P5-DES-001-ZZ-TS-E-0010
Page 1
Package Number:
Package Name:
Company Name:
Sub Contractor manager:

Manufacturer Type
Manufacturing standard Wattage
Catalogue number Designation
Finish Colour / Beam
EMC
Control Gear / Transformer Accessories
Type Lens
Dimmable Baffle
Location (Remote/Integral) Other
Location Equipment supplied to be as specified or equal approved
Additional Information
1.
2.
3.
4.
Recess ceiling mounted emergency exit sign
Light Source
Whitecroft LED
Indicative image - text and colour may vary
Integral -
BS EN 60598 12W
Concert EX1R - EX1RM/7010 -
- Standard
BS EN 55015
DALI 220-240 Vac -
No -
Variable
For quantities and final locations please refer to relevant architectural/electrical drawings
3-hour maintanied emergency operation
40m addressable exit sign
PROJECT – UCLH P5 33695
2) Catalogue Details
Please refer to next page
Concert EX1R
Project reference: Part number:
K1 EX1RMU/7010/EP
Product description:
Recessed LED exit luminaire with 15 long life LEDs and 28m viewing distance.
Legends supplied in accordance with BS 5266-1 2011 (ISO7010) - as Whitecroft
Lighting CONCERT EX1R
** NOTE THAT THIS PART CODE IS FOR A PRODUCT WITH UP LEGENDS.
EXACT QUANTITY OF UP / DOWN / LEFT AND RIGHT PRODUCTS TO BE
ADVISED **
Light source
Light source: Colour temperature:
LED 4000K+
Colour render index: Colour consistency:
Control gear: Integral control:
Integral Fixed Output (Non
Dimming)
N/A
Luminaire performance
LL/CW: Circuit watts:
N/A 4.5W
Light output ratio:
100%
Emergency Finish
Integral 3 hour emergency
battery pack and DALI
EMPRO inverter
White RAL 9016
Dimensions & Weight
L W H H1 KG CAØ
355 112 150 66 1.2 350 x 95
28
Concert EX1S
Project reference: Part number:
K2 EX1SMU/7010/EP
EX1SCBRK
Product description:
Surface LED exit luminaire with 15 long life LEDs and 28m viewing distance - as
Whitecroft Lighting CONCERT EX1S
** NOTE THAT THIS PART CODE IS FOR A PRODUCT WITH UP LEGENDS.